• Swivel lamp 50˚ from center to left or right
• Fully dimmable from 0 - 100% via triac dimmer
• Link-able for continuous lighting (450 W max.)
• High lumen output
• Energy efficient (455 lm/ft @ 5 watts)
•  50,000 hrs maintenance free
• Low profile 7/8” W x 15/8” H
• Seven standard lengths from 91/8”- 45”

10838 Bloomfield Ave. Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 • Tel 562.903.7700 Fax 562.903.7701
www.antareslighting.comAntaresAntares Enterprises
Ordering Information
High Efficiency Dimmable LED Fixtures
Galaxy Ultra Slim Series
Part
Number
CCT
System
Lumens
(lm)
Input
Power
(W)
Input
Current
(A)
Input
Voltage
(V)
Power
Factor
(PFC)
THD
(%)
Length Width Height
GLX109E826 2600K 285
GLX109E830 3000K 300
GLX109E840 4000K 320
GLX109E850 5000K 330
GLX112E826 2600K 380
GLX112E830 3000K 400
GLX112E840 4000K 425
GLX112E850 5000K 455
GLX121E826 2600K 715
GLX121E830 3000K 750
GLX121E840 4000K 810
GLX121E850 5000K 825
GLX129E826 2600K 980
GLX129E830 3000K 1030
GLX129E840 4000K 1110
GLX129E850 5000K 1135
GLX133E826 2600K 1140
GLX133E830 3000K 1200
GLX133E840 4000K 1260
GLX133E850 5000K 1360
GLX139E826 2600K 1375
GLX139E830 3000K 1445
GLX139E840 4000K 1565
GLX139E850 5000K 1600
GLX145E826 2600K 1570
GLX145E830 3000K 1650
GLX145E840 4000K 1760
GLX145E850 5000K 1815
9 1/8"
242mm
7/8"
23mm